Sportident

Place StartNo Name

284
129
131
282
127
122
128
126
130

O 0 3 N L AW N~

Page 1 of 1

Malte Sandstrom

Jack Olsson

Wilhelm Bahrke
Ludvig Lohr

William Faxander
Anton Jonsson

Otto Bahrke

Vilhelm Jakobsson
Daniel Vult von Steyern

Results

Club

IM Duvnis skola
M2 Duvnis skola
1 Lagar'n

la Lag’arn

1M Duvnis

2A Duvnis. Laga
1 Saltangens skol

Country

2010-06-12 17:41

Time

00:08:02
00:09:18
00:09:20
00:09:49
00:09:55
00:10:15
00:10:21
00:10:21
00:11:53

Behind

00:01:16
00:01:18
00:01:47
00:01:53
00:02:13
00:02:19
00:02:19
00:03:51

Pace
04:43
05:28
05:29
05:47
05:50
06:02
06:05
06:05
06:59



Sportident

Place StartNo Name

284
129
131
282
127
122
128
126
130

O 00 9 AN L AW N =

Page 1 of 1

Malte Sandstrém

Jack Olsson

Wilhelm Bahrke
Ludvig Lohr

William Faxander
Anton Jonsson

Otto Bahrke

Vilhelm Jakobsson
Daniel Vult von Steyern

Results

Club

IM Duvnis skola
M2 Duvnis skola
1 Lagar'n

la Lag’arn

1M Duvnis

2A Duvnis. Laga
1 Saltangens skol

Country

2010-06-12 17:41

Time

00:08:02
00:09:18
00:09:20
00:09:49
00:09:55
00:10:15
00:10:21
00:10:21
00:11:53

Behind

00:01:16
00:01:18
00:01:47
00:01:53
00:02:13
00:02:19
00:02:19
00:03:51

Pace
04:43
05:28
05:29
05:47
05:50
06:02
06:05
06:05
06:59



