Sportident 2010-06-12 17:41

## Results

1M Duvnäs

2A Duvnäs. Lagå

1 Saltangens skol

В							
Place	StartNo	Name	Club	Country	Time	Behind	Pace
1	284	Malte Sandström			00:08:02		04:43
2	129	Jack Olsson			00:09:18	00:01:16	05:28
3	131	Wilhelm Bahrke	1M Duvnäs skola		00:09:20	00:01:18	05:29
4	282	Ludvig Löhr	M2 Duvnäs skola		00:09:49	00:01:47	05:47
5	127	William Faxander	1 Lagår'n		00:09:55	00:01:53	05:50
6	122	Anton Jonsson	1a Lag′årn		00:10:15	00:02:13	06:02

00:10:21

00:10:21

00:11:53

00:02:19

00:02:19

00:03:51

06:05

06:05

06:59

7

8

128

126

130

Otto Bahrke

Vilhelm Jakobsson

Daniel Vult von Steyern

Sportident 2010-06-12 17:41

## Results

В							
Place	StartNo	Name	Club	Country	Time	Behind	Pace
1	284	Malte Sandström			00:08:02		04:43
2	129	Jack Olsson			00:09:18	00:01:16	05:28
3	131	Wilhelm Bahrke	1M Duvnäs skola		00:09:20	00:01:18	05:29
4	282	Ludvig Löhr	M2 Duvnäs skola		00:09:49	00:01:47	05:47
5	127	William Faxander	1 Lagår'n		00:09:55	00:01:53	05:50
6	122	Anton Jonsson	1a Lag'årn		00:10:15	00:02:13	06:02
7	128	Otto Bahrke	1M Duvnäs		00:10:21	00:02:19	06:05
8	126	Vilhelm Jakobsson	2A Duvnäs. Lagå		00:10:21	00:02:19	06:05
9	130	Daniel Vult von Steyern	1 Saltangens skol		00:11:53	00:03:51	06:59